Springlake-Earth ISD

INSURANCE RATE COMPARISONS 18-19 TO 19-20
The amount below is now the amount out of your check,

the school & state pay the additional $281.00
2018-19

TRS Active Care 1-HD
Employee Only
Employee & Spouse
Employee & Child(ren)
Employee & Family

v n v n

TRS Active Care 2
Employee Only
Employee & Spouse
Employee & Child(ren)
Employee & Family

v v unn

TRS Active Care Select (HMO)
Employee Only
Employee & Spouse
Employee & Child(ren)
Employee & Family

v v unn

First Care

Employee Only
Employee & Spouse
Employee & Child(ren)
Employee & Family

v v nn

97.00
765.00
431.00

1,104.00

512.00
1,585.00
893.00
1,924.00

270.00
1,057.00
606.00
1,398.00

264.04
1,078.00
579.76
1,115.36

v nunon v N nn v nnn

v nunn

2019-20

97.00
785.00
441.00

1,134.00

571.00
1,739.00
986.00
2,108.00

275.00
861.00
396.00
1,212.00

279.50
1,135.52
611.16
1,173.80

Difference

S -

S 20.00
S 10.00
S 30.00

S 59.00
$154.00
S 93.00
$184.00

S 5.00
$(196.00)
$(210.00)
$(186.00)

15.46
57.52
31.40
58.44

v N n n

Provider Finder for ActiveCare Products
http://www.aetna.com/dse/search?site id=dse

Provider Finder for FirstCare HMO
FirstCare.com/FindAProvider



http://www.aetna.com/dse/search?site%20id=dse#

