## Springlake-Earth ISD INSURANCE RATE COMPARISONS 18-19 TO 19-20 The amount below is now the amount out of your check,

the school & state pay the additional \$281.00

• •	2018-19			2019-20		ference	
TRS Active Care 1-HD							
Employee Only	\$	97.00	\$	97.00	\$	-	
Employee & Spouse	\$	765.00	\$	785.00	\$	20.00	
Employee & Child(ren)	\$	431.00	\$	441.00	\$	10.00	
Employee & Family	\$	1,104.00	\$	1,134.00	\$	30.00	
TRS Active Care 2							
Employee Only	\$	512.00	\$	571.00	\$	59.00	Provider Finder for ActiveCare Products
Employee & Spouse	\$	1,585.00	\$	1,739.00	٠.	154.00	http://www.aetna.com/dse/search?site id=dse
Employee & Spouse  Employee & Child(ren)	\$	893.00	\$	986.00		93.00	ittp://www.aetha.com/use/search:site iu-use
			- 1				
Employee & Family	\$	1,924.00	\$	2,108.00	Ş	184.00	
TRS Active Care Select (HMO)							
Employee Only	\$	270.00	\$	275.00	\$	5.00	
Employee & Spouse	\$	1,057.00	\$	861.00	\$(	196.00)	
Employee & Child(ren)	\$	606.00	\$	396.00	\$(	210.00)	
Employee & Family	\$	1,398.00	\$	1,212.00	\$(	186.00)	
First Care							
	Ļ	264.04	\$	270 50	۲	15 46	Provider Finder for FirstCare HMO
Employee Only	\$		- 1	279.50	\$	15.46	
Employee & Spouse	\$	1,078.00	\$	1,135.52	\$ \$	57.52	<u>FirstCare.com/FindAProvider</u>
Employee & Child(ren)	\$	579.76	\$	611.16	\$	31.40	
Employee & Family	\$	1,115.36	\$	1,173.80	\$	58.44	